VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US92840M1027

Overview

2024/06/04 22:00:02

Price
89.55 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.97% (-3.70)

uUS92840M1027
VST

NYSE

usb

Stock

28,595 EUR
S&P 500

89.39 USD (300)
89.97 USD (100)
92.75 USD
93.25 USD
86.6289 USD
93.25 USD
89.609476 USD
11,177,810
998,292,713.36
130,862

WKN: 92840M102
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g80.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[o = [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92840M1027&ID_NOTATION=174409723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af86d8fd86e1385d5c259820873feedb254d4d153e5c6c0d7308a267e9d700df&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ff4e443b12f00b46&time=1717667372&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0e83902a520457d68a127c6815f46f8c4a617cea796d9b506da2854a2c62497&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3489ec82304f86d7&time=1717667372&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=131adf91cc5e166b2451ac86acd549d9ac7916046611e2c38060e25d31690b4c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1afd8bcad9ba6de72&time=1717667372&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=758f1a3cd1cb6bed4bf52cb718be03000af52b05a8ba8e00047adc1fec4b85c8&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b90b9df1512f99f13&time=1717667372&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae5d0f660342b67552cf63bb4a9d15432b6392314346100ee4c4876417fc2508&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d6ee0d04aeb63fc5&time=1717667372&tool=RSC

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/06/04 22:00:02

Price
89.55 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.97% (-3.70)

ISIN US92840M1027
Symbol VST
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,595 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.39 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 89.97 USD (100)
Open 92.75USD
High 93.25 USD
Low 86.6289 USD
Close (prev. day) 93.25 USD
VWAP 89.609476 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,177,810
Trading volume 998,292,713.36
Number of trades 130,862
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +141.24% +262.26% +414.66%
Perf +52.43 +64.83 +72.15
(abs.)
Beta 1.26 0.83 0.83
Volatility 43.52 34.81 34.64

CESKAS

spofitelna

100.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VISTRA CORP COM USD0.01

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
05

2024/05/

Time Price

11:33 81.82 EUR

11:24 82.80 EUR

22:00 89.55 USD

09:38 83.44 EUR

16:32 92.78 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.07

0.01

998.29

0.00

0.04

98.17 USD (9,786,372)
88.60 USD (10,018,561)
65.27 USD (6,699,282)
45.24 USD (5,204,528)
107.24 USD (2024/05/28)
37.77 USD (2024/01/03)
107.24 USD (2024/05/28)
24.56 USD (2023/06/05)

Number of
trades

12

130,862
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=174409723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201786139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198752397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298007478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722991

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/06/ 08:18 81.94 EUR 0.00
05

2024/06/ 09:30 82.72 EUR 0.00
05

2024/06/ 10:45 83.00 EUR 0.00
05
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201177823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179219975

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VISTRA CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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